
MT. 50 STILE RAG. FEMM

Rec. Reg. Foresi Serena 30.1

1 POLLASTO EMILIA UISP ORVIETO 0' 28" 8 P. 9

2 D'ALESSIO CHIARA UISP ORVIETO 0' 30" 7 P.7

3 ROTICIANI GIORGIA UISP ORVIETO 0' 33" 3 P.6

MT. 50 STILE RAG. MASCHI

Rec. Reg. Cocchieri Simone 26.5

1 ROMOLI MATTEO UISP ORVIETO 0' 27" 7 P.9

2 D'ALESSIO ANDREA UISP ORVIETO 0' 30" 2 P.7

3 DELLA VOLPE NICOLO' UISP ORVIETO 0' 30" 6 P.6

4 BARTOLESCHI SIMONE ORIZZONTE BLU 0' 39" 6 P.5

MT. 50 STILE ASS. FEMM.

Rec. Reg: Cifino Giorgia  29.3 )

1 D'AGNILLI DIAMANTE UISP ORVIETO 0' 31" 7 P.9

2 MACCHIONI VALENTINA UISP ORVIETO 0' 32" P.7

3 GENTILESCHI ELISABETTA UISP ORVIETO 0' 38" 7 P.6

MT. 50 STILE ASS. MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Cocchieri Simone 25 )

1 BRUNETTI MATTIA TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 26" P.9

2 OREGLIA LUDOVICO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 26" 3 P.7

3 GRASSI LORENZO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 27" 8 P.6

4 BERNARDINI LUCA UISP ORVIETO 0' 27" 9 P.5

5 NASTRI SIMONE TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 28" 5 P.4

6 MASSARELLI EDOARDO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 28" 7 P.3

7 MANIERI YUKI UISP ORVIETO 0' 29" 3 P.2

8 ZANINI ALESSANDRO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 30" P.1

MT. 50 DORSO ES. "C" FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. Borrelli Antonella  43.9 )

1 ANGELINI CHIARA ORIZZONTE BLU 1' 05"5 P.9

2 PETTI SARA ORIZZONTE BLU 1' 06"9 P.7

MT. 50 DORSO ES. "C" MASCHI



( Rec. Reg. Di Gennaro David  40.5 )

1 BONGARZONE JACOPO ORIZZONTE BLU 0' 54" 4 P.9

2 PECIAROLO MATTEO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 58" P.7

3 BEDINI NICOLO' TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 01" 7 P.6

4 CANGIANIELLO ALESSANDRO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 02" 4 P.5

5 ATZORI FRANCESCO ORIZZONTE BLU 1' 03"8 P.4

MT. 100 DORSO RAG. FEMM

Rec. Reg. Cossari Silvia  1.13.7 )

1 MAZILU ADRIANA UISP ORVIETO 1' 13" 6 P.9

2 RAGGI SARA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 18"8 P.7

3 CERBELLA VITTORIA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 25"5 P.6

4 CANULLO CRISTIANA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 35" 5 P.5

MT. 100 DORSO RAG. MASCHI

Rec. Reg.  Di Claudi Diego  1.07.4 )

1 ROMANI LEONARDO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 11"7 P.9

3 MISSIROLI EDOARDO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 15" P.7

2 DELLA VOLPE NICOLO' UISP ORVIETO 1' 19"3 P.6

MT. 100 DORSO ASS. FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. D'amici Donatella  1. 13.6 )

1 ORETO ELEONORA UISP ORVIETO 1' 18" 1 P.9

2

3

MT. 100 DORSO ASS. MASCHI

Rec. Reg. Bernardini Stefano  1.03.2 )

1 BERNERDINI LUCA UISP ORVIETO 1' 05"8 P.9

2 GRANATI LUCA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 07"4 P.7

3 OREGLIA LUDOVICO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 08" P.6

MT. 25 FARF. ES. "C" FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. Granati Giulia  18.8 )

1 GELOSI SOFIA TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 36" 8 P. 9

2

MT. 25 FARF. ES. "C" MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Lardani David  17.3 )

1 ROSSI PIETRO UISP ORVIETO 0' 21" 4 P. 9

2 LUPU IULIAN UISP ORVIETO 0' 30" 3 P. 7



MT. 100 FARF. RAG. FEMM.

Rec. Reg. Calanchini Alessia  1.14.1 )

1 POLLASTO EMILIA UISP ORVIETO 1' 10" P. 9

2 RAGGI SARA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 30"3 P.7

MT. 100 FARF. RAG. MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Moscatelli Luca  1.03.9 )

1 CURTI LORENZO UISP ORVIETO 1' 07"5 P.9

3 FEDELI RICCARDO UISP ORVIETO 1' 09"7 P.7

2 FERRETTI ENEA UISP ORVIETO 1' 48" 5 P.6

MT. 100 FARF. ASS. FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. Sensi Mariangela  1.09.9 )

MT. 100 FARF. ASS. MASCHI

Rec. Reg. Bernardini David  1.01.4 )

1 BRUNETTI MATTIA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 03"5 P.9

2 GRASSI LORENZO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 22" 1 P.7

MT. 50 RANA ES. "C" FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. Granati Giulia  49.2 )

1 ANGELINI CHIARA ORIZZONTE BLU 1' 09" 5 P. 9

2 PETTI SARA ORIZZONTE BLU 1' 34" 4 P. 7

MT. 50 RANA ES. "C" MASCHI

( Rec. Reg Di Gennaro David  47.3 )

1 ASCANI ALESSIO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 59" 1 P.9

2 BONGARZONE JACOPO ORIZZONTE BLU 1' 02" 8 P.7

MT. 100 RANA RAG. FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. Finestra Simona  1.20.4 )

1 LAURENTI REBECCA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 40" 4 P. 9

2 CANULLO CRISTIANA TEAM UISP TERNI 2' 04" 7 P. 7

MT. 100 RANA RAG. MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Di Niccola Fabio  1.15.9 )

1 FEDELI RICCARDO UISP ORVIETO 1' 16" 6 P. 9

2 ROMANI LEONARDO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 24" 6 P. 7

3 GESUALDO GIORGIO ORIZZONTE BLU 1' 50" 6 P. 6

4 BARTOLESCHI SIMONE ORIZZONTE BLU 2' 01" 7 P. 5

5

MT. 100 RANA ASS. FEMM



( Rec. Reg. Cossari Silvia  1.19.4 )

1 D'AGNILLI DIAMANTE UISP ORVIETO 1' 26" 2 P. 9

2 SIMONI CHIARA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 39" 7 P. 7

3 GENTILESCHI ELISABETTA UISP ORVIETO 1' 47" 3 P. 6

MT. 100 RANA ASS. MASCHI

Rec. Reg. Ponziani Francesco 1'10"9 

1 MANIERI YUKI UISP ORVIETO 1' 21" 6 P. 9

2 NASTRI SIMONE TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 21" 7 P. 7

MT. 50 STILE ES. "C" FEMM

( Rec. Reg. Ferrari Giada  38.7 )

1 GELOSI SOFIA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 03" 9 P. 9

MT. 50 STILE ES. "C" MASCHI

( rec. Reg. Di Gennaro David  34.1 )

1 ASCANI ALESSIO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 49" 8 P. 9

2 LUPU IULIAN UISP ORVIETO 0' 53" 5 P. 7

3 PECIAROLO MATTEO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 53" 6 P. 6

4 CANGIANIELLO ALESSANDRO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 57" 9 P. 5

5 BEDINI NICOLO' TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 58" 3 P. 4

6 ATZORI FRANCESCO ORIZZONTE BLU 0' 58" 7 P. 3

MT. 100 STILE RAG. FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. Ferranti Samanta 1.05 )

1 MAZILU ADRIANA UISP ORVIETO 1' 08" P. 9

2 D'ALESSIO CHIARA UISP ORVIETO 1' 11" 3 P. 7

3 ROTICIANI GIORGIA UISP ORVIETO 1' 15" 1 P. 6

4 CERBELLA VITTORIA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 16" 1 P. 5

5 LAURENTI REBECCA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 24" 8 P. 4

MT. 100 STILE RAG. MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Diamanti Marco  56.4 )

1 ROMOLI MATTEO UISP ORVIETO 1' 01" 9 P. 9

2 CURTI  LORENZO UISP ORVIETO 1' 03" 2 P. 7

3 MISSIROLI EDOARDO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 04" 1 P. 6

4 D'ALESSIO ANDREA UISP ORVIETO 1' 06" 5 P. 5

5 GESUALDO GIORGIO ORIZZONTE BLU 1' 20" 2 P. 4

6 FERRETTI ENEA UISP ORVIETO 1' 24" 9 P. 3

MT.100 STILE ASS. FEMM

( Rec. Reg. Cifino Giorgia  1.03.1 )

1 ORETO ELEONORA UISP ORVIETO 1' 07" 3 P. 9

2 MACCHIONI VALENTINA UISP ORVIETO 1' 12" 5 P. 7

3 SIMONI CHIARA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 14" P. 6

MT. 100 STILE ASS. MASCHI



( Rec. Reg. Cocchieri Simone  55.4 )

1 GRANATI LUCA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 01" P. 9

2 ZANINI ALESSANDRO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 10" P. 7

MT. 100 MISTI ES. "C" FEMM

( Rec. Reg. Tognarini Raffaella  1.33.3 )

MT. 100 MISTI ES. "C" MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Di Gennaro David  1.34

1 ROSSI PIETRO UISP ORVIETO 1' 52" 

STAFF. 4 X 50 STILE ES. "C" FEMM.

Rec. Reg. nuoto uisp terni  2.47.3

STAFF. 4 X 50 STILE ES. "C" MASCHI

Rec. Reg. nuoto uisp terni  2.38.3

1 TEAM UISP TERNI 3' 40" 9 P. 18

STAFF. 4 X 100 MISTI RAG. FEMM.

Rec. Reg. M. Rotondo  5.08.9

1 UISP ORVIETO 5' 23" 7 P. 18

2 TEAM UISP TERNI 6' 06" 4 P. 14

STAFF. 4 100 MISTA RAG. MASCHI

Rec. Reg.  M. Rptondo  4.41

1 UISP ORVIETO 4' 42" 1 P. 18

STAFF. 4 X 100 MISTA ASS. FEMM.

Rec. Reg. M. Rotondo 5.02.3

1 UISP ORVIETO 5' 40" 7 P. 18

STAFF. 4 X 100 MISTA ASS.MASCHI.

Rec. Reg. Uisp Orvieto 4'22"5

1 TEAM UISP TERNI 4' 35" 7 P. 18

2 UISP ORVIETO 5' 19" 1 P. 14


